SB 515-1 (LC 1261) 2/5/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 515

- 1 On page 2 of the printed bill, delete lines 44 and 45.
- 2 On page 3, line 1, delete "(C)" and insert "(B)".
- 3 In line 4, delete "(D)" and insert "(C)".
- 4 In line 6, delete "(E)" and insert "(D)".
- 5 In line 8, delete "(F)" and insert "(E)".
- 6 In line 10, delete "(G)" and insert "(F)".
- $\mathbf{7}$